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MARS reels are 
made from impact-
modified plastic.

They won’t rust. 

They’re lighter, 
stronger and more 
durable than the 
old steel kind.

The lightweight 
reels make it 
easier to carry 
fiber optic cable 
long distances 
over rough terrain.

•	 Handle and 
crank that 
let you 
quickly pay 
out and reel 
in cable

•	 Molded hand 
openings for 
a comfortable 
grip and easy 
carrying

•	 Built-in fiber optic connector cleaning kit
•	 Outer cable tether for storing the inside cable end 

without bends or kinks

•	 Cushioned connector storage spaces

•	 Interlocking 
stacking for 
compact 
storage and 
transport

Desert	Tan	Reels

Olive	Drab	Reels

Capacity
in meters

NSN
8130-

01-618-4342
01-618-4337
01-618-4335
01-618-2371
01-618-2130
01-618-2134

100
100
300
500
750
1000

Axle hole type
(1 inch across)

Round
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

Capacity
in meters

NSN
8130-

01-618-7424
01-618-7430
01-618-4339
01-618-0553
01-618-2132
01-618-2139

100
100
300
500
750
1000

Axle hole type
(1 inch across)

Round
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

Here are some of MARS’ features:

Cleaning KitNSN 6080-

01-618-4575
01-618-9312
01-618-4579
01-618-9329

4/12 Channel (CH) M83526 (for 100-meter capacity reels)
2 CH tactical fiber optic cable assembly (TFOCA) (for 100-meter capacity reels)
4/12 CH M83526 (for 300-meter through 1,000-meter capacity reels)
2 CH TFOCA (for 300-meter through 1,000-meter capacity reels)

Cable Reels…

New Reel a Good Deal
Are you still 
using heavy 
steel reels 

to hold fiber 
optic cables? 

Fed up with 
lugging them 

around?

Tired of 
replacing bent 

and broken 
reels?

Use these 
NSNs to 

order reels 
without the 

cable…

And here 
are the NSNs 
for the fiber 
optic cleaning 

kits…

For further information on MARS 
cable reels, visit the Optical Cable 

Corporation website:

http://www.occfiber.com/products/reels

The website has reel descriptions, 
features, standards, specifications, 

photos and video.

Switch to 
the modular 

advanced reel 
system (MARS) 
cable reels!

if you have any MARS questions, 

contact CECOM’s Cara Johnson at

DSN 648-6358, (443) 395-6358.

Or email: 

cara.m. johnson9.civ@mail.mil
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